49320A-NB-20
Sanitary Floor Sink
12" Square Top, 6" Deep
Specification
ES-J-49320A-NB-20   2501		  © 2025 Josam
T: (800) 365-6726 • Josam.com
Notes:
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Josam product specifications in U.S. customary units are approximate and provided for reference only. For precise
measurements, please contact Josam Technical Support. Josam reserves the right to change or modify product design,
construction, specifications, or materials without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and
modifications on Josam products previously or subsequently sold.
Josam series 49320A-20 square cast iron 5-7/8"
deep Super-Flo-Septor floor sink with acid resisting
interior, double drainage flange with weepholes,
bottom outlet, aluminum internal dome strainer and
nikaloy solid cover top.
Pipe
size
2"
3"
4"
6"
OPTIONS:
-31 Aluminum bucket
-33 Acid resistant epoxy bucket
Note: Strainer and bucket can not be used simultaneously.
DOME
STRAINER
PIPE SIZE
2 3/8"
60
 6.69
170
15"
381
 12 1/2"
318
CC
X (2"-3") = 2-1/2"
X (4"-6") = 2-3/4"
Y (2"-4") = 2"
Z (2"-4") = 2-1/16"